



Customer Name: Gengis Khan
Torrance
Email:
campos.alex.usa@gmail.com
Contact: 4243069018

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
204481	08 29 2026	08 29 2026	Not Completed	\$2,249.47

BILLING ADDRESS

Pincode :
Country :
State :
City :

SHIPPING ADDRESS

3525 W Carson St, Torrance,Gengis Khan
Torrance,CA,90503

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	D.R.Y. N.O.O.D.L.E.S. 25 L.B.S. B.O.X. – P.E.K.I.N.G. 3010 L.G.	D.R.Y. N.O.O.D.L.E.S. 25 L.B.S. B.O.X. – P.E.K.I.N.G. 3010 L.G.	11	\$32.00	\$352.00
2	PD MUSHROOM WHOLE WHITE MEDIUM 10 LBS CASE – FRESH LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD MUSHROOM WHOLE WHITE MEDIUM 10 LBS CASE – FRESH LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	10	\$31.00	\$310.01
3	PD SHORT STAMP BROCCOLI CROWNS ICED 20 LBS – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD SHORT STAMP BROCCOLI CROWNS ICED 20 LBS – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE..... 51010	7	\$23.04	\$161.27
4	CHICKEN LEG MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO FROZEN 40 LBS CASE	CHICKEN LEG MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO FROZEN 40 LBS CASE	4	\$1.67	\$6.68
5	SWEET BABY CORN CUT IN BRINE 6/5 LB CANS IN A CASE – JACK POT	SWEET BABY CORN CUT IN BRINE 6/5 LB CANS IN A CASE – JACK POT	4	\$26.02	\$104.08
6	PORK BUTTS BONELESS CUT INTO 3 VACUUM-PACKED FROZEN AVG 30 LB CASE – LOCALLY PROCESSED	PORK BUTTS BONELESS CUT INTO 3 VACUUM-PACKED FROZEN AVG 30 LB CASE – LOCALLY PROCESSED	4	\$2.83	\$11.32
7	9 INCH HINGED TO-GO PLASTIC CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT WHITE	9 INCH HINGED TO-GO PLASTIC CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT WHITE	3	\$25.18	\$75.54

	9x9x3 INCH (P99W) MINERAL-FILLED POLYPROPYLENE MICROWAVEABLE 150 COUNT IN CASE - WELLCHOICE	9x9x3 INCH (P99W) MINERAL-FILLED POLYPROPYLENE MICROWAVEABLE 150 COUNT IN CASE - WELLCHOICE			
8	UNIT SPROUTS BEAN 10 LBS IN A BAG - PRODUCT OF USA	UNIT SPROUTS BEAN 10 LBS IN A BAG - PRODUCT OF USA	3	\$10.71	\$32.14
9	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....51020	3	\$16.00	\$48.00
10	BEEF CHUCK TENDER BONELESS FROZEN AVG 70 LBS - DON SAUL	BEEF CHUCK TENDER BONELESS FROZEN AVG 70 LBS - DON SAUL	3	\$4.36	\$13.08
11	UNIT WHITE SESAME SEED 5 LB JAR - TAURUS SPICE	UNIT WHITE SESAME SEED 5 LB JAR - TAURUS SPICE	2	\$19.75	\$39.50
12	UNIT MINCED GARLIC (8-16) 5LBS - G-COCK	UNIT MINCED GARLIC (8-16) 5LBS - G- COCK	2	\$15.97	\$31.94
13	SOY SAUCE 5 GAL TUB - KIKKOMAN	SOY SAUCE 5 GAL TUB - KIKKOMAN	2	\$42.09	\$84.18
14	UNIT WHITE SESAME SEED 5 LB JAR - TAURUS SPICE	UNIT WHITE SESAME SEED 5 LB JAR - TAURUS SPICE	2	\$19.75	\$39.50
15	PD GREEN ONIONS IN ICE WITH ROOT 2 BAGS X 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD GREEN ONIONS IN ICE WITH ROOT 2 BAGS X 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....4901	2	\$36.31	\$72.61
16	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	\$26.67	\$53.33
17	FISH SAUCE 12/23OZ BOTTLE IN A CASE - LUCKY	FISH SAUCE 12/23OZ BOTTLE IN A CASE - LUCKY	2	\$18.00	\$36.00
18	PINEAPPLE TIDBITS IN NATURAL JUICE 10A 6/6LBS IN A CASE - JACKPOT	PINEAPPLE TIDBITS IN NATURAL JUICE 10A 6/6LBS IN A CASE - JACKPOT	2	\$47.50	\$95.00
19	UNIT SCOURING PADS (61521-ST) HEAVY DUTY 6X9 - SKYLINE	UNIT SCOURING PADS (61521-ST) HEAVY DUTY 6X9 - SKYLINE.....3115	1	\$9.48	\$9.48
20	(LIDS) PET FLAT LIDS FOR 32 OZ PET CUP 107MM 500PCS/CASE (F107) - WELLCHOICE	(LIDS) PET FLAT LIDS FOR 32 OZ PET CUP 107MM 500PCS/CASE (F107) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$20.14	\$20.14
21	(LIDS) PET FLAT LIDS FOR 32 OZ PET CUP 107MM 500PCS/CASE (F107) - WELLCHOICE	(LIDS) PET FLAT LIDS FOR 32 OZ PET CUP 107MM 500PCS/CASE (F107) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$20.14	\$20.14

22	PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID(SOUP CUP) CLEAR 8 OZ 240 SETS IN A CASE SC-08	PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID(SOUP CUP) CLEAR 8 OZ 240 SETS IN A CASE SC-08	1	\$36.06	\$36.06
23	(CUP) PORTION CUPS 1 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PC10C - WELLCHOICE	(CUP) PORTION CUPS 1 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PC10C - WELLCHOICE	1	\$16.36	\$16.36
24	SNAPPLE 12/16 OZ KIWI STRAWBERRY - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	SNAPPLE 12/16 OZ KIWI STRAWBERRY - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	1	\$19.88	\$19.88
25	SNAPPLE 12/16 OZ APPLE - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	SNAPPLE 12/16 OZ APPLE - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	1	\$18.59	\$18.59
26	COMPOSTABLE DINNER PLATE 9 INCH ROUND BAGASSE (YP090) 500 PCS CASE - APS	COMPOSTABLE DINNER PLATE 9 INCH ROUND BAGASSE (YP090) 500 PCS CASE - APS	1	\$43.54	\$43.54
27	SHRIMP WHITE 41-50 PEELED & DEVEINED TAIL/OFF 10 LBS IN A CASE - INDO FARM	SHRIMP WHITE 41-50 PEELED DEVEINED TAIL/OFF 10 LBS IN A CASE - INDO FARM	1	\$5.10	\$5.10
28	UNIT SALTED BLACK BEAN WITH GINGER 16 OZ CAN - YANG JIANG	UNIT SALTED BLACK BEAN WITH GINGER 16 OZ CAN - YANG JIANG	1	\$3.34	\$3.34
29	UNIT PD FRESH GINGER 5LB BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD FRESH GINGER 5LB BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$5.75	\$5.75
30	UNIT PD LEMONS 5LB BAG FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD LEMONS 5LB BAG FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$8.50	\$8.50
31	SOY SAUCE TO GO PACKETS 1/4 FL OZ (8 ML) 2/250 BAGS 500 CT IN A CASE - LEE KUM KEE	SOY SAUCE TO GO PACKETS 1/4 FL OZ (8 ML) 2/250 BAGS 500 CT IN A CASE - LEE KUM KEE	1	\$15.93	\$15.93
32	TURKEY THIGH MEAT BONELESS CUT IN 8 FROZEN VACUUM PACK AVG 40 LBS CASE	TURKEY THIGH MEAT BONELESS CUT IN 8 FROZEN VACUUM PACK AVG 40 LBS CASE	1	\$4.00	\$4.00
33	PD CELERY BULK 24 STALKS COUNT IN CASE BENGARD - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CELERY BULK 24 STALKS COUNT IN CASE BENGARD - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....51024	1	\$23.62	\$23.62
34	PD PEPPER JALAPENO WB 38 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD PEPPER JALAPENO WB 38 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE..... 51007	1	\$22.86	\$22.86
35	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....3801	1	\$15.28	\$15.28

36	PD CILANTRO 60 COUNT (BUNCH) FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CILANTRO 60 COUNT (BUNCH) FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$33.33	\$33.33
37	PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN EXTRA LARGE AVG 20 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN EXTRA LARGE AVG 20 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$21.99	\$21.99
38	PD ZUCCHINI (SQUASH) JUMBO 20 LBS IN CASE LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD ZUCCHINI (SQUASH) JUMBO 20 LBS IN CASE LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$24.99	\$24.99
39	PD ZUCCHINI (SQUASH) JUMBO 40 LBS IN CASE LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD ZUCCHINI (SQUASH) JUMBO 40 LBS IN CASE LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$40.49	\$40.49
40	SOY BEAN OIL 100 % PURE 35 LBS. CHEFS QUALITY	SOY BEAN OIL 100 % PURE 35 LBS. CHEFS QUALITY	1	\$42.79	\$42.79
41	MULTIFOLD TOWEL KRAFT 9.05 X 9.05 INCHES 16/250 4000 CT CASE (MF4000KCA) - WELLCHOICE	MULTIFOLD TOWEL KRAFT 9.05 X 9.05 INCHES 16/250 4000 CT CASE (MF4000KCA) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$19.33	\$19.33
42	SRIRACHA HOT CHILI SAUCE 12/28 OZ BOTTLES IN A CASE - HUY FONG FOODS	SRIRACHA HOT CHILI SAUCE 12/28 OZ BOTTLES IN A CASE - HUY FONG FOODS	1	\$41.57	\$41.57
43	SLICED WATER CHESTNUT 6/5 LB CANS IN A CASE -JACK POT	SLICED WATER CHESTNUT 6/5 LB CANS IN A CASE -JACK POT	1	\$42.59	\$42.59
44	SPRING WATER 40/0.50 LTR PLASTIC BOTTLES - ARROWHEAD	SPRING WATER 40/0.50 LTR PLASTIC BOTTLES - ARROWHEAD.....1729	1	\$10.39	\$10.39
45	DISHWASHING LIQUID GREEN DISHWASH LIQUID CONCENTRATE 4/1 GALLON IN A CASE - JACK POT	DISHWASHING LIQUID GREEN DISHWASH LIQUID CONCENTRATE 4/1 GALLON IN A CASE - JACK POT	1	\$23.67	\$23.67
46	T-SHIRT BAG COLORS LARGE 12X7X22 (DESIGNED) 1000 PC IN CASE (17 MIC)	T-SHIRT BAG COLORS LARGE 12X7X22 (DESIGNED) 1000 PC IN CASE (17 MIC)	1	\$22.84	\$22.84
47	HDPE TRASH BAGS 55-60 GALLONS 38 X 58 INCHES 1.4MIL BLACK 100BAGS-CTN	HDPE TRASH BAGS 55-60 GALLONS 38 X 58 INCHES 1.4MIL BLACK 100BAGS- CTN	1	\$31.00	\$31.00
48	BAMBOO CHOPSTICKS 21 x 0.48 CM PAPER WRAPPED (TWIN) 2000 PAIRS IN A CASE (BC-4821T) - APS	BAMBOO CHOPSTICKS 21 x 0.48 CM PAPER WRAPPED (TWIN) 2000 PAIRS IN A CASE (BC-4821T) - APS	1	\$39.73	\$39.73
Sub Total				\$2,249.47	
Discount(brfood30)				\$0.00	

Shipping Charges

\$0.00

Total Amount

\$2,249.47

TERMS

S.O.NO

REP

Sign

Cash

Check

Net 15

6797

Frn3

